
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Thomas BREDO
O.L.V. Eifel
Circuit : HE
Distance : 6180m (Dénivelé 215m)
Temps : 1:03:52 (10'20"/km)

29/36 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Evert LEEUWS 0:40:14
2. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:41:04
3. Clément DEMEUSE 0:41:31

1. 85 00:01:23 131m 10'34"/km
2. 75 00:02:22 00:03:45 291m 8'08"/km
3. 76 00:04:05 00:07:50 506m 8'04"/km
4. 80 00:02:46 00:10:36 405m 6'50"/km
5. 112 00:01:37 00:12:13 229m 7'04"/km
6. 81 00:00:39 00:12:52
7. 82 00:02:12 00:15:04 294m 7'29"/km
8. 84 00:07:34 00:22:38 579m 13'04"/km
9. 88 00:03:31 00:26:09 212m 16'35"/km

10. 89 00:02:51 00:29:00 309m 9'13"/km
11. 92 00:05:02 00:34:02 431m 11'41"/km
12. 93 00:03:33 00:37:35 346m 10'16"/km
13. 94 00:03:15 00:40:50 265m 12'16"/km
14. 96 00:05:13 00:46:03 439m 11'53"/km
15. 77 00:03:01 00:49:04 293m 10'18"/km
16. 111 00:02:54 00:51:58 223m 13'00"/km
17. 98 00:02:56 00:54:54 302m 9'43"/km
18. 106 00:02:07 00:57:01 214m 9'53"/km
19. 99 00:01:55 00:58:56 117m 16'23"/km
20. 100 00:02:36 01:01:32 229m 11'21"/km
21. 165 00:02:00 01:03:32 175m 11'26"/km
22. 999 00:00:20 01:03:52 62m 5'23"/km
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